FPDR Director's Calendar — August 2014

Sam Hutchison

August 1, 2014 Friday
All Day Vacation

August 4, 2014 Monday
All Day Vacation

August 5, 2014 Tuesday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM Office of Equity and Human Rights and FPDR Staff - Equity and CEC

August 6, 2014 Wednesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
12:00 PM - 1:30 PM  FPDR Trustee - Lehman
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Kevin Jacoby, Attorney; Re: Public Records Request
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting - Continuity of Operations Review

August 7, 2014 Thursday
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM  City Staff and City Attorney Meeting
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM City Attorney Meeting
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting
2:30PM - 3:30PM  Staff Meeting

August 8, 2014 Friday
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM City Attorney and Staff Meeting
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  FPBR Management Team Meeting

August 12, 2014 Tuesday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Executive Equity Committee - Quarterly Meeting
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Ergonomic Assessment

August 13, 2014 Wednesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM Staff Meeting
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM OMTF Speaker Series: Deb Kafoury

August 14, 2014 Thursday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting

August 15, 2014 Friday
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Business Continuity Planning for the City of Portland

August 18, 2014 Monday
9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  Disability Auditor Introductions & Overview



August 19, 2014 Tuesday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM Staff Meeting
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Disability Audit - Interview with Milliman

August 20, 2014 Wednesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM OMTF Speaker Series: Thomas Balmer

August 21, 2014 Thursday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM OMF customer check-in meeting

August 26, 2014 Tuesday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM FPDR COOQP Plan Review
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting

August 27, 2014 Wednesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  PSU Partnership Series

August 28, 2014 Thursday
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Staff Meeting

August 29, 2014 Friday
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Vacation



